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Week 1 Games

87 |don't deserve a name!
92 North side Saltynuts
113 Demolition
45 | Miss Megatron
132 Everybody's Champion

Week 2 Games

63 1don't deserve a name!
93 Berlin Blitzkriegs
88 Demolition

116 Everybody's Champion
98 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a

Week 3 Games

34 1don't deserve a name!
98 North side Saltynuts
73 Demolition

90 | Miss Megatron

72 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a

Week 4 Games

84 | don't deserve a name!

47 North side Saltynuts
131 Berlin Blitzkriegs

99 | Miss Megatron

42 Billy The Mush

Week 5 Games

59 | don't deserve a name!
58 North side Saltynuts
96 New Guy
46 | Miss Megatron

129 Everybody's Champion

Week 6 Games

56 |don't deserve a name!
82 North side Saltynuts
81 Berlin Blitzkriegs

49 Demolition

69 | Miss Megatron

Week 7 Games

96 | don't deserve a name!
139 North side Saltynuts

90 Berlin Blitzkriegs

76 New Guy

47 Everybody's Champion

Week 8 Games

112 |don't deserve a name!
87 North side Saltynuts
85 Berlin Blitzkriegs
50 Demolition

106 New Guy

124
179
92
54
119

99
115
117

65

89

63
51
48
56
82

80
126
89
94
121

65
105
85
86
115

98
48
54
63
103

48
48
46
47
20

73
80
81
84
71

American Eagles
Berlin Blitzkriegs

New Guy

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
Billy The Mush

North side Saltynuts
New Guy

| Miss Megatron
American Eagles
Billy The Mush

Berlin Blitzkriegs

New Guy

Billy The Mush
Everybody's Champion
American Eagles

New Guy

Everybody's Champion
Demolition

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
American Eagles

Demolition

Berlin Blitzkriegs
American Eagles

Billy The Mush

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
Billy The Mush
Everybody's Champion
New Guy

American Eagles

| Miss Megatron
Demolition

American Eagles
Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
Billy The Mush

Billy The Mush
American Eagles

| Miss Megatron

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
Everybody's Champion

Week 9 Games

43 | don't deserve a name!

59 North side Saltynuts

72 Berlin Blitzkriegs
124 Demolition

95 New Guy

Week 10 Games

66 |don't deserve a name!
101 Berlin Blitzkriegs

69 New Guy

82 Everybody's Champion

30 Billy The Mush

Week 11 Games

82 1don't deserve a name!
96 North side Saltynuts
51 Demolition

112 | Miss Megatron
61 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a

Week 12 Games

110 |don't deserve a name!
43 North side Saltynuts
60 Berlin Blitzkriegs

138 | Miss Megatron
58 Everybody's Champion

Week 13 Games

89 | don't deserve a name!
106 North side Saltynuts
89 Berlin Blitzkriegs
131 | Miss Megatron
62 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a

Playoff Week 1 Games

180 American Eagles
55 1don't deserve a name!

Berlin Blitzkriegs

Billy The Mush

Demolition

Everybody's Champion
Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
New Guy

Playoff Week 2 Games

78 American Eagles
70 North side Saltynuts

Billy The Mush

Demolition

| don't deserve a name!

| Miss Megatron

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
New Guy

Playoff Week 3 Games
52 Everybody's Champion
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103
103
30
214
51

45
62
84
44
115

92
69
72
67
72

70
72
42
57
50

64
64
56
110
56

132
68

139
91

104

Everybody's Champion
| Miss Megatron

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
American Eagles

Billy The Mush

North side Saltynuts
Demolition

| Miss Megatron

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
American Eagles

Berlin Blitzkriegs

New Guy

Everybody's Champion
American Eagles

Billy The Mush

Demolition

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
New Guy

Billy The Mush
American Eagles

New Guy

Demolition

Billy The Mush
Everybody's Champion
American Eagles

| Miss Megatron
North side Saltynuts

80
71
81
40
69
68

Everybody's Champion
Berlin Blitzkriegs

42
53
54
105
117
76

Berlin Blitzkriegs
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American Eagles

Billy The Mush

Demolition

| don't deserve a name!

| Miss Megatron

Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a
New Guy

North side Saltynuts

75
78
41
61
67
42
108
102
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