

ARFF League

,			00-1VIAI-2014 12.03 AIVI Ed
Week 1 Games			Week 9 Games
 87 I don't deserve a name! 92 North side Saltynuts 113 Demolition 45 I Miss Megatron 132 Everybody's Champion 	179 92 54	American Eagles Berlin Blitzkriegs New Guy Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a Billy The Mush	 43 I don't deserve a name! 59 North side Saltynuts 72 Berlin Blitzkriegs 103 I Miss Megatron 30 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a 124 Demolition 95 New Guy 51 Billy The Mush
Week 2 Games			Week 10 Games
 63 I don't deserve a name! 93 Berlin Blitzkriegs 88 Demolition 116 Everybody's Champion 98 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a 	115	North side Saltynuts New Guy I Miss Megatron American Eagles Billy The Mush	 I don't deserve a name! Rerlin Blitzkriegs Demolition New Guy I Miss Megatron Everybody's Champion Billy The Mush North side Saltynuts Demolition I Miss Megatron Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a American Eagles
Week 3 Games			Week 11 Games
 34 I don't deserve a name! 98 North side Saltynuts 73 Demolition 90 I Miss Megatron 72 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a 	63 51 48 56 82	Berlin Blitzkriegs New Guy Billy The Mush Everybody's Champion American Eagles	82I don't deserve a name!92Berlin Blitzkriegs96North side Saltynuts69New Guy51Demolition72Everybody's Champion112I Miss Megatron67American Eagles61Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a72Billy The Mush
Week 4 Games			Week 12 Games
 84 I don't deserve a name! 47 North side Saltynuts 131 Berlin Blitzkriegs 99 I Miss Megatron 42 Billy The Mush 	80 126 89 94 121	New Guy Everybody's Champion Demolition Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a American Eagles	110I don't deserve a name!70Demolition43North side Saltynuts72Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a60Berlin Blitzkriegs42New Guy138I Miss Megatron57Billy The Mush58Everybody's Champion50American Eagles
Week 5 Games			Week 13 Games
 59 I don't deserve a name! 58 North side Saltynuts 96 New Guy 46 I Miss Megatron 129 Everybody's Champion 	65 105 85 86 115	Demolition Berlin Blitzkriegs American Eagles Billy The Mush Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a	 89 I don't deserve a name! 106 North side Saltynuts 89 Berlin Blitzkriegs 131 I Miss Megatron 64 Demolition 86 Billy The Mush 131 Everybody's Champion 132 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a 133 American Eagles
Week 6 Games			Playoff Week 1 Games
56 I don't deserve a name! 82 North side Saltynuts 81 Berlin Blitzkriegs 49 Demolition 69 I Miss Megatron	48 54 63	Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a Billy The Mush Everybody's Champion New Guy American Eagles	180 American Eagles 132 I Miss Megatron 55 I don't deserve a name! 68 North side Saltynuts Berlin Blitzkriegs 80 Billy The Mush 71 Demolition 81
Week 7 Games	40		Everybody's Champion 40 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a 69
96 I don't deserve a name! 139 North side Saltynuts 90 Berlin Blitzkriegs 76 New Guy	48 48 46 47	•	New Guy 68 Playoff Week 2 Games
47 Everybody's Champion Week 8 Games	20	Billy The Mush	78 American Eagles 139 Everybody's Champion 70 North side Saltynuts 91 Berlin Blitzkriegs
112 I don't deserve a name! 87 North side Saltynuts 85 Berlin Blitzkriegs 50 Demolition 106 New Guy	73 80 81 84 71	Billy The Mush American Eagles I Miss Megatron Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a Everybody's Champion	Billy The Mush 42 Demolition 53 I don't deserve a name! 54 I Miss Megatron 105 Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a 117 New Guy 76 Playoff Week 3 Games

52 Everybody's Champion

104 Berlin Blitzkriegs

American Eagles	75
Billy The Mush	78
Demolition	41
I don't deserve a name!	61
I Miss Megatron	67
Latest Activity 9/28 11:33a	42
New Guy	108
North side Saltynuts	102